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709391
709391
709394
709468
709521
709521
709521
709521
709521
709750
709751
709751
709752
709770
709775
709779
709789
709792
710038
710174
710175
710201
710201
710201
710201
710201
710205
710205
710205
710205
710205
710209
710211
710211
710211
710211
710211
710211
710213
710213
710213
710213
710229
710229
710229
710229
710229
710231
710231
710231
710231
710231
710232
710232
710232
710232
710233
710233
710233
710233
710233
710233
710236
710236
710238
710239
710240
710241
710242
710243
710244
| 710245
710246
710247
710247
710248
710249
710249
710250
710251
710252
710253
710302

WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY
INTERLIGHT .
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM :.
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
UNITED LINEN & UNIFGRM
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
UNISOURCE-PAPER PLUS: .
OFFICE DEPOT INC 1.
OFFICE DEPOT INC
CHRISOPE TECHNOLOGY
SPCTLESS CAR WASH

SWAN SAW SERVICES INC
WAL MART #576 ‘
COLWELL SYSTEMS INC
THERMAL SCIENTIFIC INC
PRECISION FITTING &
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY
OKLAHOMA EAGLE -
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERWICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERWICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERWICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ACMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
WA_ROND, GEORGE A ‘.. 1!
ACMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES.
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ACMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ACMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ABMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ACMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ACHMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ACMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
VACUUM AND PRESSURE . TANK
WEST, DARIN DU
ROLLINGER, TRACI L. ..
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS
DINDY, BERNARD |
RLGGERI, CARMEN E
BARTLETT, ALAN THEODOR
RETH, ROGER ,
GARVEY, MARK

DUFFY, MICHAEL

KALAS, EDWARD J

NUTT, ELIZABETH

NUTT, ELIZABETH

SCOTT, JAMES H
CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE
CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE
C-AMBERS, DEBRA E
PRD-ED

GTE SOUTHWEST INC

GTZ SOUTHWEST INC

STATE INSURANCE FUND

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
MILEAGE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE:
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICE.
SUPPL IES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
MILEAGE:
TRAVEL .
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVHAEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
SUPPLIES
SERVIQES
SERVICES
W. COMP,

137.90
260.04
123.20
42.80
97.00
56.00
187.36
57 .50
32.50
255.83
99.90
19.98
179.00
7.00
49 .50
79.96
137.90
20.67
98.64
263.98
58.56
181.59
79.50
B8S5.11
1.03.25
8.64
2,076.64
717.53
207.02
66.02
238.04
120.96
298.58
33.60
513.13
343.52
151.78
128.34
81.49
339.76
%7.13
255.18
381.22
61.33
73.27
24%.88
27.84
123.43
50.92
158.60
#1.00
131.23
136.05
138.17
50.62
5.74
56.86
57.10
1,594.50
27.16
37.28
169 .84
141.68
70.15
104.40
159.32
145.32
20.16
2381.00
165.76
154 .84
116.20
A4 .20
18.60
&7.00
192.08
17.36
136.88
54 .32
%4 .60
&2, 44
251.42
5,4613.00




