709391	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	137.90
709391	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	260.04
709394	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	123.20
709468	INTERLIGHT	SUPPLIES	42.80
709521	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	97.00
709521	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	55.00
			127.36
709521	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	
709521	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	57.50
709521	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	32.50
709750	UNISOURCE-PAPER PLUSA	SUPPLIES	255.83
709751		SUPPLIES	99.90
709751	OFFICE DEPOT INC	SUPPLIES	19.98
709752	CHRISOPE TECHNOLOGY	SUPPLIES	179.00
709770	SPCTLESS CAR WASH	MAINT.	7.00
709775	SWAN SAW SERVICES INC	SUPPLIES	49.50
<b>7</b> 09779	WAL MART #576	SUPPLIES	79.96
709789	COLWELL SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES	137.90
709792	THERMAL SCIENTIFIC INC	SUPPLIES	20.67
710038	PRECISION FITTING &	SUPPLIES	98.64
710174	WOFLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	263.98
710175	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	58.56
710201	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	181.59
710201	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICE	79.50
710201	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	85.11
710201	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	1:03.25
710201	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	<b>2.</b> 64
710205	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	2,076.64
710205	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	717.53
710205	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	207.02
710205	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	66.02
710205	ALMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	238.04
710209	WA_ROND, GEORGE A	MILEAGE	120.96
	•		
710211	ACMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	298.58
710211	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	33.40
710211	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	513.13
710211	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	343.52
710211			
	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	151.78
710211	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPL LES	122.34
710213	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	81.49
710213	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	339.76
710213	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES		
		SUPPLIES	47.13
710213	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	255.18
710229	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	351.22
710229	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	61.33
710229	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES		
		SERVICES	73.27
710229	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	249.88
710229	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	27.84
710231	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	123.43
710231	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	50.92
710231	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLI <b>ES</b>	158.60
710231	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICE:	41.00
710231	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	131.23
710232	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	136.05
710232			
	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	138.17
710232	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	50.62
710232	ACMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	.5.74
710233	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	56.86
710233			
	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICE.	57.10
710233	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	1,594.50
710233	ACMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	27.16
710233	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	37.28
710233	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	169.84
710235			
	VACUUM AND PRESSURE TANK	MILEAGE:	141.68
710236	WEST, DARIN	TRAVEL	70.15
710238	ROLLINGER, TRACI L	MILEAGE	106.40
710239	LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS	MILEAGE	159.32
710240			
	DINDY, BERNARD	MILEAGE	145.32
710241	RLGGERI, CARMEN E	MILEAGE	20.16
710242	BARTLETT, ALAN THEODORE	MILEAGE	231.00
710243	ROTH, ROGER	MILEAGE	165.76
710244	GARVEY, MARK	MILEAGE	
710245			154.84
	DUFFY, MICHAEL	MILEAGE	116.20
710246	KALAS, EDWARD J	MILEAGE	74.20
710247	NUTT, ELIZABETH	MILEAGE	12.60
710247	NUTT, ELIZABETH	TRAVEL	
710248			67.00
	SCOTT, JAMES H	MILEAGE	1 <b>92.</b> 08
710249	CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE	MILEAGE	17.36
710249	CRABTREE, KATHY KLEINE	TRAVEL	126.88
710250	CHAMBERS, DEBRA E	MILEAGE	54.32
710251	PRD ED		
		SUPPLIES	94.60
710252	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	<b>62.</b> 44
710253	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	2 <b>51.</b> 42
710302	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP.	5,613.00
		<del>_</del>	= , = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =